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82 Wolverhampton - Dudley

Monday to Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

82 82 82 82 82

Wolverhampton Bus Station 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320
Moseley, Deansfield School 1928 2028 2128 2228 2328
Bilston Bus Station 1942 2042 2142 2242 2342
Coseley, White House 1948 2048 2148 2248 2348
Roseville, Roseville Square 1952 2052 2152 2252 2352
Wrens Nest Estate, Hillside Road 1957 2057 2157 2257 2357
Dudley, Tower Street 2005 2105 2205 2305 0005

Monday to Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

82 82 82 82 82

Dudley, Tower Street 1930 2030 2130 2230 2330
Wrens Nest Estate, Hillside Road 1938 2038 2138 2238 2338
Roseville, Canal Square 1943 2043 2143 2243 2343
Coseley, White House 1947 2047 2147 2247 2347
Bilston Bus Station 1953 2053 2153 2253 2353
Moseley, Deansfield School 2006 2106 2206 2306 -
Wolverhampton Bus Station 2015 2115 2215 2315 -

Sunday
(and Public Holidays)

82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82

Wolverhampton Bus Station 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320
Moseley, Deansfield School 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1928 2028 2128 2228 2328
Bilston Bus Station 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942 2042 2142 2242 2342
Coseley, White House 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 1948 2048 2148 2248 2348
Roseville, Roseville Square 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852 1952 2052 2152 2252 2352
Wrens Nest Estate, Hillside Road 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957 2057 2157 2257 2357
Dudley, Tower Street 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305 0005

Sunday
(and Public Holidays)

82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82

Dudley, Tower Street 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030 2130 2230 2330
Wrens Nest Estate, Hillside Road 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038 2138 2238 2338
Roseville, Canal Square 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1943 2043 2143 2243 2343
Coseley, White House 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2047 2147 2247 2347
Bilston Bus Station 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 1953 2053 2153 2253 2353
Moseley, Deansfield School 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906 2006 2106 2206 2306 -
Wolverhampton Bus Station 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315 -


